Assist Services

CST Partnership

EverDriven

Safe Keepers

WHC

Tier A

Tier B

Tier C

Tier A

Tier B

Tier C

Tier A

Tier B

Tier C

Tier A

Tier B

Tier C

Tier A

Tier B

Tier C

Zonel

$ 28.00

Tier A +
$7.50
per child

Tier A+
$7.50
per child

$50.00

0 additional

0 additional

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$16.50

2106.0U +
1.00 per
mile over
and
above 1
rider

BdS€ OT
each zone
+.50c
over and
above 1
student

$46.08

$12.80

S 6.40

Zone 2

$ 35.50

As Above

As Above

$ 60.00

0 additional

0 additional

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$22.00

$22.00 +
1.00 per
mile over
and
above 1
rider

Base of
each zone
+.50c
over and
above 1
student

$ 46.08

$12.80

S 6.40

Zone 3

S 45.50

As Above

As Above

$70.00

0 additional

0 additional

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$33.00

$33.00 +
1.00 per
mile over
and
above 1
rider

Base of
each zone
+.50c
over and
above 1
student

$46.08

$12.80

S 6.40

Zone 4

$ 55.50

As Above

As Above

$ 80.00

0 additional

0 additional

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 44.00

$44.00 +
1.00 per
mile over
and
above 1
rider

Base of
each zone
+.50c
over and
above 1
student

$ 46.08

$12.80

S 6.40

Zone 5

55.50 +
2.50 per
mile

As Above

As Above

$90.00

0
addition
al

0
addition
al

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

2.75 per

>00.UU T
1.00 per
mile over
and
above 1
rider

DdST Ul
each zone
+.50c
over and
above 1
student

$46.08
+2.75
per mile

$12.80

S 6.40




Fuel Surcharge

Assist Services CST Partnership
Min
Over $3.00 5%

Scenario

The scenario section offers

each vendor an opportunity
to provide pricing based on

some typical situations

1 $ 6550 $90.00
2 $7050 $80.00
3 $80.50 $90.00
4 $78.00 $80.00

EverDriven

Over $4.00 per gallon billed
at 50% of cost over $4.00
added to miles of trip.

$90.00
$80.00
$90.00
$80.00

Safe
Keepers

Over 3.50%

The scenario
section offers each
vendor an
opportunity to
provide pricing
$55.00

$ 76.00

$95.00

$92.00

WHC
Min

v nununmnn

3.00

3.51
4.01
4.51
5.01
5.51

57.08
65.28
71.68
78.08

Max

v nuvk-u;vn n

3.50

4.00
4.50
5.00
5.50
6.00

Surcharge

2.8%
3.2%
3.6%
4.0%
4.4%
4.8%



	Sheet1

