	Assist Services			CST Partnership			EverDriven			Safe Keepers			WHC		
	Tier A	Tier B	Tier C	Tier A	Tier B	Tier C	Tier A	Tier B	Tier C	Tier A	Tier B	Tier C	Tier A	Tier B	Tier C
											\$16.50 +				
											1.00 per mile over	each zone			
		Tier A +	Tier A +								and	over and			
		\$7.50	\$7.50								above 1	above 1			
Zone 1	\$ 28.00		per child	\$ 50.00	0 additional	0 additional	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16.50		student	\$ 46.08	\$ 12.80	\$ 640
20110 1	ÿ 20.00	per erina	per erina	7 30.00	o additional	o additional	7 40.00	γ 40.00	Ş 4 0.00	7 10.50	\$22.00 +		Ş 4 0.00	γ 12.00	у 0. 4 0
												each zone			
											mile over	+ .50c			
											and	over and			
											above 1	above 1			
Zone 2	\$ 35.50	As Above	As Above	\$ 60.00	0 additional	0 additional	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 22.00		student	\$ 46.08	\$ 12.80	\$ 6.40
											\$33.00 +				
											1.00 per	each zone			
											mile over	+ .50c			
											and	over and			
									4		above 1	above 1	4	4	4
Zone 3	\$ 45.50	As Above	As Above	\$ 70.00	0 additional	0 additional	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 33.00	rider \$44.00 +	student	\$ 46.08	\$ 12.80	\$ 6.40
											1.00 per	each zone			
											mile over				
											and	over and			
											above 1	above 1			
Zone 4	\$ 55 50	Δs Δhove	As Above	\$ 80.00	0 additional	0 additional	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 44.00	rider	student	\$ 46.08	\$ 12.80	\$ 640
20116 4	7 33.30	A3 Above	AS ABOVE	7 00.00	o additional	o additional	7 70.00	γ 40.00	γ -1 0.00	7 44.00	333.00 +	Dase OI	7 40.00	γ 12.00	у 0. 4 0
											1.00 per	each zone			
	55.50										mile over	+ .50c	446.00		
	55.50 +				0	0					and	over and	\$46.08		
	2.50 per				addition		١.				above 1	above 1	+ 2.75		
Zone 5	mile	As Above	As Above	\$ 90.00	al	al	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	2.75 per	rider	student	per mile	\$ 12.80	\$ 6.40

Fuel Surcharge

	_				Safe			
	Assist Services		CST Partnership	EverDriven	Keepers	WHC		
Min						Min	Max	Surcharge
	Over \$3.00	5%		Over \$4.00 per gallon billed	Over 3.50%	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.50	2.8%
				at 50% of cost over \$4.00		\$ 3.51	\$ 4.00	3.2%
				added to miles of trip.		\$ 4.01	\$ 4.50	3.6%
						\$ 4.51	\$ 5.00	4.0%
						\$ 5.01	\$ 5.50	4.4%
						\$ 5.51	\$ 6.00	4.8%
Scenario								
The scen	ario section offe	ers			The scenario			
each ven	dor an opportui	nity			section offers each			
to provid	le pricing based	on			vendor an			
some typ	oical situations				opportunity to			
					provide pricing			
1	\$ 65.50		\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 55.00	57.08	3	
2	\$ 70.50		\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 76.00	65.28	3	
3	\$ 80.50		\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 95.00	71.68	3	
4	\$ 78.00		\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 92.00	78.08	3	